
Baltic Cup Regatta 2000
30. September 1. October Pdrnu, Estonia

2000 heats

Event
Nr. Event Race Position Line Team Race time

1 lxJW Heatl 1

2
3
4

3

4
2

1

Sweden
Russia
Estonia
Lithuania

8:35,56
8:36,35
8:37,72
8:44,91

FA
FA
FA
FB

Hlr l-3 FA
H1I 4FB

2 1x JUll Heat 2 1

2
3
4

3

4

2

1

Germany
Denmark
Poland
Latvia

8:20,03
8:21,68
892,65
8:23,05

FA
FA
FA
FB

Hzt1-3FA
HzI 4FB

3 4xJW Heatl I
2
3
4

3

2

4

I

Germany
Latvia
Poland
Nonray

7:02,94
7:18,69
7:26,42
7:32,51

FA
FA
FA
FB

H1l1-3 FA
H1I4FB

4 4xJW Heat2 1

2
3

1

2

3

Denmark
Estonia
Sweden

7:11,55
7:13,51
7:14,06

FA H2I1-2FA
FA H2I3FB
FB

5 4-JM Heat I 1

2
3
4
5

2

4

5

3

1

Russia
Germany
Lithuania
Polartd
Denmark

6:30,84 FA
6:32,78 FA
6:44,08 FA
6:45,72 FB
6:45,99 FB

H1/ 1-3 FA
H1/ 4,5 FB

6 4-JM Heat2 1

2
3
4

3

2

4

1

Latvia
Norway
Sweden
Estonia

6:43,20 FA
6:46,75 FA
6:52,80 FA
7:07,33 FB

HA ISFA
HA 4FB
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2000 heats

Event
Nr. Event Race Position Line Team Race time

7 tx JM Heat{ I
2
3
4

1

3

4

2

Germany
Estonia
Sweden
Lithuania

7:37,94 FA
7:46,38 FA
7:49,57 FA
7:55,75 FB

H1t1-3FA
t11t4FB

8 {xJM Heat2 I
2
3
4

3

4

1

2

Poland
Denmark
Russia
Latvia

7:35,50 FA
7:43,00 FA
7:47,48 FA
7:52,03 FB

Hzt1-3FA
HA 4FB

g 2-JM Heatl I
2
3
4

^

3

2

1

Sweden
Poland
Lithuania
Denmark

7:30,39
7:31,89
7:41,35
7:54,07

FA
FA
FA
FB

Hl/ 1-3 FA
H1I4 FB

10 2-JM Heat2 I
2
3
4

4

3

2

I

Latvia
Germany
Russia
Estonia

7:09,84
7:23,50
7:38,73
7:53,97

FA
FA
FA
FB

Hzt 1-3FA
HzI 4FB

11 4xJM Heat I I
2
3
4

3

4

2

1

Germany
Latvia
Denmark
Estonia

6:17,35 FA
6:19,06 FA
6:21,A4 FA
6:24,72 FB

H1l 1-3 FA
H1I4FB

12 4xJM Heat2 I
2
3

1

a

3

Norway
Poland
Sweden

6:22,10 FA
6:28,68 FA
6:40,53 FB

HA 1.?FA
H2ysFB
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Evrnt Nr. Event Race Result Lins nr. Team Points

13 4-JW Final A ,l

2
3
4
5

,l

4

2

t

5

Germany
Denmark
Poland
Russia
Estonia

7:3O,77
7:36,62
7-.43,40
7:48,57
8:28,99

10

I
I
7
6

14 {x Jl,T Final A {
2
3
4
5
6

.)

4

6

5

a

1

Denmark
Germany
Poland
Russia
Sweden
Estonia

8:28,21
8:33,38
8:40,66
8:48,67
8:49,86
8:54,72

10

I
I
v
6
E

15 {x JW FinalE {
2

2

1

Latuia
Lithuania

8:48,39
9:12,94

4
3

16 2-JW Final A I
2
3
4
5
6

A

1

2

4

2

5

Russia
Germany
Poland
Denmark
Sweden
Estonia

8:10,00
8:15,95
8:27,ts9
8:33,42
8:36,94
8:45,13

10
g

I
7

6
5

17 4x JW FinalA I
2
3
4
5

3

E

4

1

Germany
Estonia
Latvia
Denmark
Poland

6:59,20
7:16,77
7:17,41
7:19,85
7:33,06

10

I
I
7

6

18 4x JW Final B ,l

2
2

1

Sweden
Noway

7:21,99
7:33,67

5
4

Baltic Gup Regaffa 2000
30. September 1. October Pfrrnu, Estonia
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Baltic Cup Regatta 2000
30. $eptember 1. October Pfrrnu, Eslonia

2000 Finals

Event Nr. Event Race Result Line nr. Team Time Points

1g 4-JM FinalA I
2
3
4
5
6

J

5

4

1

6

2

Russia
Germany
Latvia
Lithuania
Sweden
Nonuay

6:23,80
fi:25,72
6:37,22
6:41,56
6:42,77
6:53,35

10
g

s
7
b

5

2Q 4-JM Final B 1

2
3

1

3

2

Poland
Denmark
Estonia

6:41,09
6:43,24
7:03,42

4
3
2

21 {x JM Final A I
2
3
4
5
E

e

5

4

2

1

6

Germany
Estonia
Poland
Denmark
Sweden
Russia

7:22,22
7:24,69
7:26,60
7:36,85
7:39,51
7:45,91

10
g

I
7
tr

5

22 {x JM Final B I
2

I
2

Lithuania
Latvia

7:44,77
7:56,53

4
3

23 2.Jm Final A I
2
3
4
5
6

4

1

2

5

3

6

LaMa
Lithuania
Germany
Poland
Sweden
Russia

6:57,78
7:15,24
7:18,96
7:2O,44
7:31,15
7:35,2'l

10
I
I
7
b

5

24 2-JM Final B I
2

2

1

Estonia
Denmark

7:42,34
7:45,37

4
3

25 4x JM Final A t
2
3
4
5

6

2

.+

1

LaMa
Germany
Poland
Nomay
Denmar*

6:17,17
B:17,45
6:?4,82
6:26,89
6:29,36

10
g

I
7
tr

I
2

1

2

Estonia
Sweden

6:27,95
6:30,70

5
4

zfr 4x JM Final B
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Baltic Cup Regatta 2000
30. September 1. October Pdrnu, Estonia

Standings after first day

Position Total PointsCountry

1 Germany 74
2 Poland 57
3 Denmark 52
4 Estonia 45
5 Russia 44
6 Latvia 43
7 Sweden 39
8 Lithuania 23
I Norway 16



Baltic Cup Regatta 2000
30. September 1. October Pdrnu, Estonia

500 heats

Event Nr, Event Race Position Line nr. Federation Time

27 {xJW Heatl I
2
3
4

3

2

1

4

Germany
Latvia
Poland
Denmark

1:48,16
1:49,44
1:50,64
1:54,34

FA H1/ 1.3 FA
FA H1/ 4 FB
FA
FB

28 lxJW Heat? 1

2
3
4

2

1

4

3

Lithuania
Sweden
Russia
Estonia

1:45,82
1:46,17
1:46,76
1:47,39

FA HA 1-3 FA
FA H2I 4FB
FA
FB

29 4xJW Heat 1 1

2

3
4

3

2

1

4

Denmark
Estonia
Sweden
Poland

1:35,05
1:35,44
1:37,82
1:38,18

FA H1/ 1.3 FA
FA H1/4 FB
FA
FB

30 4xJW Heat2 1

2
3

3

2

I

Germany
Latvia
Norway

1:34:86
1:38,50
1:4O,97

FA HA 1-2 FA
FA H2y3FB
FB

31 5

2

3

4

1

Russia
Poland
Denmark
Estonia
Norway

1;24,49
1:28,38
1:28,91
1:31 ,06
1:31,66

FA H1/ 1-3 FA
FA H1/ 4,5 FB
FA
FB
FB

32 4-JM Heat2 1

2
3
4

1

4

2

3

Germany
Lithuania
Latvia
Sweden

1:26,36
1:28,32
1:29,36
1:29,74

FA H211.3 FA
FA H2I 4FB
FA
FB

33 lxJM Heat { I
2
3
4

4

3
,|

2

Sweden
Latvia
Lithuania
Estonia

1:40,24
1:40,49
1:41,47
1:42,15

FA H1/ 1.3 FA
FA H1/ 4 FB
FA
FB

4

2

1

3

Germany
Russia
Poland
Denmark

1:38,47
1:40,84
1:41,15
1:46,04

FA HA 1-3 FA
FA HA 4FB
FA
FB

34 {x JM Heat 2 I
2
3
4
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Baltic Gup Regatta 2000
30. September 1. October Pdrnu, Estonia

500 heats

eiCtion Time

35 2-JM Heat{ 'l

2

3

4

Latvia
Denmark
Russia
Poland

FA H1/ 1-3 FA
FA H1/4 FB
FA
FB

36 2-JM Heat2 ls
22
3r
44

Germany
Lithuania
Sweden
Estonia

1:41,09
1:49,83
1:49,85
1:58,35

FA H2I1-3 FA
FA H2I 4FB
FA
FB

37 4xJM Heat I 1

2
3
4

4

2

3
,l

Latvia
Estonia
Germany
Poland

1:24,96
1:26,33
1:26,64
1:27,06

FA HI/ 1.3 FA
FA H1/ 4 FB
FA
FB

38 4xJM Heat2 1s
2r
3z

Denmark
Norway
Sweden

1:27,66
1:28,79
1:29,03

FA HU 1.2F4
FA H2y3FB
FB
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Baltic Gup Regatta 2000
30. September 1. October pdrnu, Estonia

500 Finats

nr.Race
nts

1

2
3
4
5

3

5

4

I
2

Russia
Poland
Germany
Denmark
Estonia

1:38,24
1:38,61
1:40,04
1:42,18
1:49,74

10
9

8
7
o

39 4-JW Finat A

I
2
3
4
5
6

5

3

4

6

2

1

Latvia
Germany
Lithuania
Russia
Sweden
Poland

1:49,50
1:51,15
1:52,53
1:52,94
1:55,28
1:57,38

10
I
8
7
6
5

lx JVII Finat A

1

2
2

1
4
3

1 lx JW Finat B Estonia
Denmark

1:57.48
1:57,72

1

2
3
4
5
6

6

5

1

4

2

3

Germany
Poland
Denmark
Russia
Estonia
Sweden

1:48,60
1:50,39
1:53,11
1:53,92
1:58,10
1:58,41

10
I
I
7
6
5

2-JW Finat A

1

2
3
4
5

4

3

5

1

2

Germany
Denmark
Estonia
Sweden
Latvia

1:33,41
1:35,05
1:36,04
1:37,46
1:39,40

10
I
I
7
6

4x JW Finat A

1

2
I
2

5
4

4 4xJW Finat B Poland
Nonray

1:41,11
1:42,06

1

2
3
4
5
6

3

4

6

2

5

1

Russia
Germany
Latvia
Lithuania
Poland
Denmark

1:22,17
1:24,12
1:25,29
1:28,36
1:28,51
1:28,68

10
I
I
7
6
5

4-JM Finat A

1

2
3

2

3

1

4
3
2

46 4-JM Finat B Sweden
Estonia
Nonrvay

1:27,97
1:31,72
1:32,11
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Baltic Gup Regatta 2000
30. September 1. October Pdrnu, Estonia

500 Finals

nr.

lx JM Final A I
2
3
4
5
6

4

2

o

3

5

1

Germany
Russia
Poland
Sweden
Latvia
Lithuania

1:37,99
1:40,17
1:40,91
1:41,55
1:43,06
1:46,27

10
I
8
7
6
5

48 {x JM Final B 1

2
I
2

Estonia
Denmark

1:41,85
1:43,66

4
3

2-JM Final A 1

2
3
I
5
6

4

5

3

2

6

1

Latvia
Lithuania
Germany
Poland
Denmark
Sweden

1:33,75
1:38,19
1:38,43
1:38,75
1:45,48
1:47,45

10
I
I
7
6
5

50 z-JM Final B 1 ,l

2

Estonia
Russia

2:03,44
DNS

4
3

4r JM Final A I
2
3
4
5

3

1

5

4

2

Latvia
Germany
Estonia
Denmarlc
Nonrtay

1:23,12
'l:23,74
1:24,78
1:25,96
1:26,55

10
I
I
7
6

52 4x JM Final B I
2

2

1

Poland
Sweden

1'.27,18
1:30,18

5
4
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Total PointsCountryPosition

1 Germany 147

2 Poland 111
3 Denmark 100

4 Latvia 93

5 Russia 90

6 Estonia 88

7 Sweden 77

8 Lithuania 52

I Norway 28

Baltic Cup Regatta 2000
30. September 1. October Pdrnu, Estonia


